Philips InstantFit
LED T8 Lamps
Philips InstantFit
LED T8 Lamps
Philips InstantFit LED T8 Lamps
are an ideal energy saving choice for
existing linear fluorescent fixtures.
Perfect for a wide range of

Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts
(Depending
on Ballast) Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K) Pkg Qty
Rated
Avg. Life5
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
LED InstantFit T8 - 4 ' Low Wattage
453605 9290011241 12T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 100-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160
453613 9290011242 12T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 100-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 4 '
433060 9290002840 14.5T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160
433268 9290002862 14.5T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160
433078 9290002841 14.5T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160
433086 9290002842 14.5T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 4 ' High Output
434860 9290002880 16.5T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160
434878 9290002881 16.5T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160
434886 9290002882 16.5T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160
434894 9290002883 16.5T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 3'
452052 9290011183 10.5T8/36-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 36 160
452060 9290011184 10.5T8/36-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 36 160
452078 9290011185 10.5T8/36-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 36 160
452086 9290011186 10.5T8/36-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 36 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 2' High Output
452011 9290011179 8.5T8/24-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 24 160
452029 9290011180 8.5T8/24-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 24 160
452037 9290011181 8.5T8/24-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 24 160
452045 9290011182 8.5T8/24-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 24 160
LED InstantFit T8 U-Bent- 6" High Output
452664 9290011196 16.5T8/22.5-3000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 22.5 160
452672 9290011197 16.5T8/22.5-3500 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 22.5 160
452680 9290011198 16.5T8/22.5-4000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 22.5 160
452698 9290011199 16.5T8/22.5-5000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 22.5 160
Relative Light Output vs. Ambient Temperature
4' T8 Lamps – 0.88 BF Ballast
Ambient Temperature (°C)
R